

४

C.A.No. 6610-6611 OF 2003
ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3-4 in Civil Appeal No.6610-6611/2003

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, NEW DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAJENDRA BROTHERS & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For revocation of Court's order dated 8.8.2003 and office report)

Date : 07/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.S.Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the last week of July, 2004.

(Shashi Sareen) (Janki Bhatia)

Court Master Court Master